Name:

Roman Numerals.

Date:

Conversion of Roman numerals and Numbers.

Number

Roman Numeral

MMMMCLXXV

MMMMCMXXVIII

MMMMDCXXXII

MMMMDXXVI

MMMMDCCLXXXII

MMMMCMLIII

MMMMCLXXXV

MMMMDCCLXV

MMMMDCCCL

Number

Roman Numeral

4612

4975

4378

4728

4625

4274

4371

4524

4736
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I)MMMML =

4)MMMMD =

S

Write the correct Roman numeral or the number.
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2)MMMMC

5) 4009

3) 4140 =

6) 4020 =

%
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Roman Numerals.

-
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Name: Date:
Conversion of Roman numerals and Numbers.
Number Roman Numeral Number Roman Numeral
4175 MMMMCLXXV 4612 MMMMDCXII
4928 MMMMCMXXVIII 4975 MMMMCMLXXV
4632 MMMMDCXXXII 4378 MMMMCCCLXXVIII
4526 MMMMDXXVI 4728 MMMMDCCXXVIII
4782 MMMMDCCLXXXII 4625 MMMMDCXXV
4953 MMMMCMLIII 4274 MMMMCCLXXIV
4185 MMMMCLXXXV 4371 MMMMCCCLXXI
4765 MMMMDCCLXV 4524 MMMMDXXIV
4850 MMMMDCCCL 4736 MMMMDCCXXXVI
( Write the correct Roman numeral or the number. ]
L J ™~
1)MMMML = 4050 2)MMMMC 4100 3) 4140 = MMMMCXL
4)MMMMD = 4500 5) 4009 MMMMIX 6) 4020 = MMMMXX
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